
Production Designer & Local 800 Graphic Artist

The Saviors
The Big Game
Videographers
Open House
Dr Randall & Sons’
The Lemurian Candidate

Des. Julie Chen
Des. Charlie Textor
Des. Xiyu Lin
Des. Jessica Burnam
Des. Dori Desfaugeres
Des. Emily Henninger

Amasia Ent.
Big Blue Pictures
Revision Video LLC
Power Bunny Prods.
Independent
Crossing Bridges Films

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2024

Feature Film
Feature Film
Feature Film
Feature Film
Short Film
Feature Film

Select Work - Graphic Design

Outgrowth
Sabr Dolls
Weightless
You & Me
Mardröm 

Dir. Sasha Das
Dir. Victoria Prescott
Dir. Erin Cipoletti
Dir. Lilly Lion
Dir. Rhys Raiskin

HM Media Partners
Justice Film Collective
HM Media Partners
American Film Institute
American Film Institute

2025
2025
2024
2024
2024

Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film

Select Work - Production Design

MFA in Production Design - AFI Conservatory, 2024 - Los Angeles, CA
BA in Graphic Communication Design - Central Saint Martins, UAL, 2021 - London, UK
Foundation Diploma in Art & Design - University of the Arts London, 2018
International Baccalaureate Diploma - International School of Lausanne, Switzerland

Education

Available upon request

ReferencesAƻliations - Proud Member of:

English (native), French & Arabic (conversational)

Phone: +1 (323) 599-6632 // Email: nicole.baroudi@gmail.com // nicolebaroudi.com


